
LOT 17
IN OR 1902/203
R673388 & R673389

THORPE HENRY A JR & CATHERINE
95451 BARBARAS PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

31-2N-28-0235-0017-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4007.00

05/30/2023 MLU

04/11/2019 KWA 1.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

47,356
17,862
75,000

140,218
50,049
90,169

HX HB 50,000
40,169

140,218
0

93,183

1902/0203 11/05/2013 WD Q I 02 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAQUETTE TIMOTHY J

THORPE HENRY A JR &

0991/1955 6/14/2001 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIELSEN KAREN M

PAQUETTE TIMOTHY J
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B1428418 ADDITION 30,331 03/01/2014

2021HX Base Yr

95451 BARBARAS PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,248 123.2000 86.24 107,628 1998 1998 0 0 0 56.00 44.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 47,356

1,248 1,248 47,356

BAS=[YR=1998] W48 S26 E48 N26$.

BAS
1998

48

26

48

26

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 8 13 104.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 416

2 0756 FEP 0 100 12 16 192.00 SF 27.00 27.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 2,074

3 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 20 22 440.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2014 2014 3 78 12,012

4 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 70 1,680

5 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 70 1,680

17,862

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


